Y
U
JIL
E
D
S
®
 5

8 / 27
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
PART NUMBER PRODUCT CODE CCT/COLOR CHROMATICITY BINS VOLTAGE RANGE
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-27 P3190004.27 2700K 27L, 27R 0.1V
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-32 P3190004.32 3200K 29M, 31M, 32M 0.1V
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-56 P3190004.56 5600K 49M, 52M, 55M, 58M 0.1V
YJ-BC-5555MX-G02-65 P3190004.65 6500K 65L, 65R 0.1V
YJ-5555MX-R620 P3190004.01 Red - 0.1V
YJ-5555MX-G520 P3190004.02 Green - 0.1V
YJ-5555MX-B460 P3190004.03 Blue - 0.1V
YJ-5555MX-XX P3190004.XX Custom - 0.1V
5555MX Rev Version: 2.3
9 / 27
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
Characteristics